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MEETINGS  TIMETABLE  2008/09  Note: Further meetings of the Area Committees are to be scheduled 
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Mon 
Tue 

Wed 
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Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 
Sat 

Sun 
Mon 
Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 
Sat 

Sun 
Mon 
Tue  

May 

1 District Elections 

2 
3 
4 
5 Bank Holiday 
6 

7 

8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

13  Annual Council 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 
19 
20  Training 

21 Training 

22 Development 
Control 

23 
24 
25 
26 Bank Holiday 
27 

28 Training 

29 Training 

30 
31 

June 

1 
2 
3 Training 

4  Executive Board 

5 Audit 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 Review 

11 

12 West Area 
Committee 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 Central Area 

Committee 

18 Training 

19 * Reserved for 
Standards  

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 Development 

Control 

25 Executive 
Board 

26 * Reserved for 
Corporate Plan 
& Closure of 
Accounts 

27 
28 

29 
30 

July 

1 Training 
2 East Area 

Committee

3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8  Review 

9 

10 

11
12 
13 
14 

15 Training 

16 Executive 
Board 

17 Standards 

18 
19 

20 
21
22 

23 

24 Development 
Control 

25
26 
27 
28 
29 Council 

30 

31 

2008 
August Sept 

1 
2 
3 Executive 

Board 

4 * Reserved for 
Standards 

1 5 
2 6 
3 7 
4 8 
5 9 Review 

6 10 

7 11 Central Area 
 Committee 

8 12 
9 13 
10 14 
11 15 

12 16 

13 17 West Area
 Committee 

14 18 

15 19 
16 20 

17 21 
18 22 
19 23 

20 24 Executive 
Board 

21 25 Development
 Control 

22 26 
23 27 
24 28 
25 Bank Holiday 29 
26 30 CE Appraisal 

Audit 

27 

28 Development 
Control

29 
30 

31 

Oct 

1 Training 

2 * Reserved for 
Standards 

3
4 
5 
6 
7 Review 

8 East  Area 
Committee 

9 Training 

10
11 
12 
13 

14 Training 

15 Executive 
Board 

16 

17 
18 

19 
20
21 

22

23 Development 
 Control 

24
25 
26 
27 
28 Council 

29 

30 

31 

Nov Dec Jan 

1 
2 
3 East Area 

Committee 

4 Audit 1 New Years Day 

5 2 
1 6 3 
2 7 4 
3 8 5 
4 Review 9 Review 6 

5 Executive 
Board 

10 Executive Board 7 

6 * Reserved for 
Standards 

11 * Reserved for 
 Standards 

8 

7 12 9 
8 13 10 
9 14 11 
10 15 12 

11 16 Development 
Control 

13  Review 

12 Training 17 14 Executive Board 

13 Central Area 
Committee 

18  Council 15 * Reserved for 
Standards 

14 19 16 
15 20 17 Budget Away 

Day 
16 21 18 
17 22 19 
18 Training 23 20 

 19 24 21 

20 Development 
 Control 

25 Christmas Day 22 Development 
Control 

21 26 Boxing Day 23 
22 27 24 
23 28 25 
24 29 26 

25 West Area
 Committee 

30 27 * Reserved for 
 Budget 

26 Executive 
Board 

31 28 Executive Board 

27 
Training

 29 

28 30 
29 Budget Away 

day 
31 

30 

2009 
Feb Mar April 

1 

2  * Reserved for 
Standards 

3 
4 

1 1 5 
2 2 6 
3 Review 3 Central Area 

Committee 
7  Review 

4 Training 4 Audit  8 CE Appraisal 

5 * Reserved for 
Standards 

5 * Reserved for 
Standards 

9 

6 6 10 Good Friday 
7 7 11 
8 8 12 
9 9 13  Easter 

 Monday 
10 Training 10  Review 14 

11 11 Training 15 Executive 
 Board 

12 12 West Area 
Committee 

16 

13 13 17 
14 14 18 

15 15 19 
16 16 20 
17 Training 17  Training 21 Development 

Control 

18 Executive 
 Board 

18 Executive 
Board 

22 

19 * Reserved 
for Council Tax 

19 East Area 
Committee 

23 Council 

20 20 24 
21 21 25 
22 22 26 
23 23 27 
24 Development 

Control 
24 Training 28 

25 25 29 Audit 

26 Council 26 Development 
 Control 

30

27 27 
28 28 

29 
30 
31 

May 

1 
2 
3 
4 Bank Holiday 
5 

6 

7 

8 
9 
10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 
18 
19 Annual Council 

20 

21 

22 
23 
24 
25 Bank Holiday 
26 

27 

28 

29 
30 

31 
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